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Race:
Datum:
Afstand:

Slag om de Zaan
18-apr-15

16,490 [km]

Berekening van de geleverde (gecorrigeerde) vermogens per roeier.

Ploeg

Beluga

Lytse Bear
pulp fiction
Wagenborg
Gia Light
Mare Australis
D'lsela
Trewes 3
visbyvaarder
De Vecht
Katowice
Octopus
Icterus
Poolzee
Trochbitter
Gia Zusje
Kaapse Pracht

Naam

FSN-no

CWwW
kg/m

24,05
35,50
32,16
26,88
38,29
41,70
22,47
25,17
24,06
24,32
32,04
24,30
21,67
33,75
31,65
28,84
46,36

N

O O O 00 00 00 O) 00 O O 00 00 00 00 00 0O O

H/D

Dh
Dh
Dh
D2
Dh
Dh
Dh
Dh
D1
D1
D2
D1
Dh
D2
D2
Dh
D1

Echte
roeitijd
hh:mm:ss

1:50:50
1:55:16
1:52:38
1:47:57
2:01:59
2:05:55
1:43:09
1:58:57
1:46:54
1:48:57
2:12:26
1:49:46
1:45:47
2:03:45
2:13:59
2:11:54
2:20:57

Winnend Vermogen:

Roei
snelheid
m/sec

2,48
2,38
2,44
2,55
2,25
2,18
2,66
2,31
2,57
2,52
2,08
2,50
2,60
2,22
2,05
2,08
1,95

61,38

Vermogen

per roeier
min straf
Watt

61,38
60,57
58,72
55,61
55,33
54,89
53,12
52,21
51,23
48,97
48,48
47,87
47,59
46,75
46,29
44,16
43,82



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Jan van den Berg
Skomskowster
Hjoed 'n makkie 1
Roy Hesterman
Rompy/Brand
Quo Vadis

Team Spirit

Moos

27,13
29,27
36,08
24,76
29,62
21,40
22,14
22,35

O O 00 O 0 0 O

D1
D1
Dh
D1
D2
D2
D2
D2

1:57:51
2:14:12
2:12:41
1:57:19
2:20:36
1:56:57
2:11:21
2:01:54

2,33
2,05
2,07
2,34
1,95
2,35
2,09
2,25

43,37
42,60
40,73
40,12
37,60
34,99
34,32
32,35



